onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
For Right Use of Miniature Relays

 EE2 SERIES
2
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
OUTLINE DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
,NKX
Phone 707-996-5201
Fax 707-996-3380
email:  sales@worldproducts.com
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
ELECTRONIC COMPONENT SOLUTIONS
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
EE2 SERIES
3
PAD LAYOUTS (bottom view)
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (bottom view)
MARKINGS (top view) SAFETY STANDARD AND RATING
UL Recognized
(UL508)*
File No E73266
CSA Certificated
(CSA C22.2 No14)
File No LR46266
30 Vdc, 2 A  (Resistive)
110 Vdc, 0.3 A (Resistive)
125 Vac, 0.5 A (Resistive)
* Spacing : UL114, UL478
 TUV Certificate
(EN60255 / IEC60255)
 No. R 9751153
(Nonlatch and Single-coil-latch)
 Creepage and clearance of
coil to contact is more than 2 mm.
(According EN60950)
 Basic insulation class
Phone 707-996-5201
Fax 707-996-3380
email:  sales@worldproducts.com
WORLD PRODUCTS INC.
ELECTRONIC COMPONENT SOLUTIONS
onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
 EE2 SERIES
4
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
Contact Form 2 Form C
Contact Material Silver alloy with gold alloy overlay
Maximum Switching Power 60 W, 125 VA
Maximum Switching Voltage 220 Vdc, 250 Vac
Maximum Switching Current 2 A Contact Ratings
Maximum Carrying Current 2 A
Minimum Contact Ratings 10 mVdc, 10 µA ＊1
Initial Contact Resistance 75 mΩ max. (Initial)
Nonlatch type
140 mW (3 to 12 V), 200 mW (24 V)
(ND type : 200 to 230 mW)
(NK type : 230 mW)
Single coil latch type 100 mW (ND type : 100 to 170 mW)
Nominal Operating Power